
726252

736353

746454

7896

7778

7750

7523

7405

8491

8383

6139

8028

7984

6055

56

57

54

55

53

52

8146

9419

59

60

61

58

9537

9892

0948

9655

51

15
4.8

3
87

53
.27

31
.77

85
85

85
.01

85
85

23
6.8

5

66.41

92.25

85
85

85
85

85

125

85
85

85
85

85
85

11
5.5

0
85

85
85

85

85

35
51.8

2

14
8.5

0

49
.93

100.96

99.15

45.74

39.49

18.69
18.69

36.4650

85
83

.01

85
.13

85

85
.13

85
85

85
85

85
85

85

85
85

85

29.03

49

47

45

41

40

39

38

43

42

125.74

85

139.52

140.27

142.52

141.02

141.77

143.26
9773 2.12

147.90

138.77
8254

7631

6386

153.89
6268

46.35

116.52

48

46

44

59.51

157.39

152.64
0910

8914

DR
IVE

TA
RK

LE
RI

DG
E

37.38

34
. 01

34
.01

57.71

NORTH
ERN

CANAL

DR
AG

LIN
E

CA
NA

L

DI
TC

H

GUT

10' EASEMENT

KITTY HAWK BAY

60

2965000

2965000

2966000

2966000

2967000

2967000

85
30

00

85
30

00

85
40

00

85
40

00

2965000

2965000

2965500

2965500

2966000

2966000

2966500

2966500

2967000

2967000

85
25

00

85
25

00

85
30

00

85
30

00

85
35

00

85
35

00

85
40

00

85
40

00

85
45

00

85
45

00

986511

986515986514

986512986510

986506 986508986507

¢
0 200 400100

Feet

Legend
Reference Line
COUNTY
FIRE DISTRICT
TOWNSHIP
UTILITY EASEMENT
WATER EDGE 2007
TAX DISTRICT
PARCEL HOOK
<all other values>
PropertyLine
ROW
ShoreLine

DARE COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA

PROPERTY MAP OF

986515Map #

This map is prepared for the inventory of real property found within this jurisdictioin, and
is compiled from recorded deeds, plats and other public data.  Users of this map are hereby
notified that the aforementioned public primary information sources should be consulted for
verification of the information contained in this map.
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